Monitoring Income Streams During COVID-19

3/28 — 4/3/2020

Additional COVID-19 Contributions
Pledges:

Plate donations:

Alluvial Community Garden

GALA

Pledge Drive t-shirt

October 2" Sunday collection

TOTAL:

4/4/2020-4/10/2020

Additional COVID-19 Contributions:

Pledges:

Plate Donations:

In/Out Clearing other: (tax refund)
NWYL

GALA Auction items

TOTAL:

4/11-4/17/2020

Additional COVID-19 Contributions:

Pledges:

Pre-Pledges:

We Care Fund

Plate Donations (125)

Smart Phone Plate Donation:
Building Fund (210)

Total:

4/18 — 4/26/2020

Additional COVID-19 Contributions:

Pledges:

Pre-Pledges Operating

We Care Fund:

PCT meals:

Plate Donation (125):

Plate Donations Smart phone (126):
Capital Campaign (240):

Donation- Building Fund (210):
Church Use Fund:

$1,685.00
$16,012.18
$48.00
$65.00
$90.00
$10.00
$43.00

$17,953.18

$1,636.49
$31,549.82
$281.86
$219.17
$50.00
$70.00

$33,717.34

$2,777.00
$10,354.42
$2,000.00
$520.00
$40.00
$227.00
$25.00

$15,943.42

$640.00
$4426.50
$300.00
$1,100.00
$275.00
$104.00
$122.00
$25.00
$25.00
$20.00



Total:

Money came through: 4/26 — 5/1/2020
Additional COVID-19 Contributions:
Pledges:

Pre-paid pledges:

We Care Fund:

Pastoral Care Meals Fund:

Plate Donations Smart phone (126):

Total:

$7,037.50

$415.00
$2,199.00
$470.00
$235.00
$25.00
$75.00

$3,419.00



