Monitoring Income Streams During COVID-19

3/28 -	- 4/3	/20	20
3/40 -	T/J	/ Z = U	/ 4U

Additional COVID-19 Contributions	\$1,685.00
Pledges:	\$16,012.18
Plate donations:	\$48.00
Alluvial Community Garden	\$65.00
GALA	\$90.00
Pledge Drive t-shirt	\$10.00
October 2 nd Sunday collection	\$43.00

TOTAL: \$17,953.18

4/4/2020-4/10/2020

Additional COVID-19 Contributions:	\$1,636.49
Pledges:	\$31,549.82
Plate Donations:	\$281.86
In/Out Clearing other: (tax refund)	\$219.17
NWYL	\$50.00
GALA Auction items	\$70.00

TOTAL: \$33,717.34

4/11-4/17/2020

Additional COVID-19 Contributions:	\$2,777.00
Pledges:	\$10,354.42
Pre-Pledges:	\$2,000.00
We Care Fund	\$520.00
Plate Donations (125)	\$40.00
Smart Phone Plate Donation:	\$227.00
Building Fund (210)	\$25.00

Total: \$15,943.42

4/18 - 4/26/2020

Additional COVID-19 Contributions:	\$640.00
Pledges:	\$4426.50
Pre-Pledges Operating	\$300.00
We Care Fund:	\$1,100.00
PCT meals:	\$275.00
Plate Donation (125):	\$104.00
Plate Donations Smart phone (126):	\$122.00
Capital Campaign (240):	\$25.00
Donation- Building Fund (210):	\$25.00
Church Use Fund:	\$20.00

Total:	\$7,037.50
Money came through: 4/26 – 5/1/2020 Additional COVID-19 Contributions: Pledges: Pre-paid pledges: We Care Fund: Pastoral Care Meals Fund: Plate Donations Smart phone (126):	\$415.00 \$2,199.00 \$470.00 \$235.00 \$25.00 \$75.00

\$3,419.00

Total: